
KAC After-School Program Contact List

School: Lead Teacher: E-mail:

KAC Site

Cell #:

School

Office #:

Annie Belle Clark

1464 Carpenter Road
Dixie Pittman dpittman@tiftschools.com 392-7632 387-2410

G.O. Bailey Primary

1430 Newton Road
Kyle Percival kpercival@tiftschools.com 392-7221 387-2415

JT Reddick Elementary

404 MLK Drive
Dot Funnye dfunnye@bellsouth.net 392-6542 387-2435 

Len Lastinger Primary

1210 Lake Drive
Greta Simmons gsimmons@tiftschools.com 392-6525 387-2420

Northside Primary

1815 Chestnut Avenue
Amber Gibbs acgibbs@tiftschools.com 326-1169 387-2425

Omega Elementary

150 College Avenue
Jan Kitchens

jkitchens@planttel.net

jan.kitchens@tiftschools.com
326-3191 387-2418

Pre-K Intervention

506 West 12th Street
DeShundra Wilson dwilson@tiftschools.com 392-6119 387-2455

KAC Main Office:

Phone:  229-382-9919

Fax:      229-382-3749

Julie Gibbs, ED jgibbs@kac-ccrr.org jgibbs@friendlycity.net

Renee Camarillo, CFO rcamarillo@kac-ccrr.org

P.O. Box 243, Tifton GA  31793

1402 Newton Drive, Tifton GA  31794
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